SATURDAY

27-Apr ]Godalming & Famcombe |2.30 [4TR { Home
4-May

11-May ]Downsman |2.30}4TR]Home
18-May Merrow 2.30 4TR Away
25-May jNewdigate |2.30 | 4TR | Away
1-Jun  Walton on Thames 2.30 3TR Home
8-Jun |Fleet United |2.30 | 4TR | Home
15-Jun  Mayford Hall 2.30 4TR Away
22-Jun {Club Triples 1stround | TBA l ] Home
29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away
6-Jul ‘Woking Park |2.3o }4TR ] Home
13-Jul  Open Day Preparations

20-Jul \WrightTrophy |TBA| ‘Home
27-Jul  Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home
3-Aug ]Ripley |2.3o\4TRj Away
10-Aug

17-Aug jFrensham |2.30 | 3TR | Home
24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home
31-Aug ‘Cranleigh |2.30 | 4TR | Away
7-Sep  Stoke Park 230 4TR Away
14-Sep |Burpham |2.3o)4TR|Home
21-Sep

SUNDAY

28-Apr | Horsell 1230 4TR | Away
5-May Ottershaw 230 4TR Away
12-May |WSBA 12.30 | 4TR | Home
19-May Knaphill 2.30 4TR Away
26-May | Stoke Park 12.30| 4TR | Home
2-Jun  Woking Park 2.30 4TR Away
9-Jun  |Newdiate 12.30| 4TR | Home
16-Jun Fathers Day

23-Jun ‘Captains vs President Da;j TBA ‘ ] Home
30-Jun  Wonersh Fair

7-Jul | Mayford Hall |2.30 | 4TR | Home
14-Jul  Open Day ‘ ‘ .
21-Jul | Burpham \ 2.30 \ 4TR ] Away
28-Jul  Albury 2.30 3TR Away
4-Aug -
11-Aug

18-Aug |Liphook \ 2.30 \ 4TR ] Home
25-Aug Downsman 2.30 4TR Away
1-Sep |Haslemere ’ 2.30 ‘ 3TR ] Away
8-Sep Club Finals TBA  Home
15-Sep | ‘ ‘
22-Sep Tongham 2.30 4TR Away

’KOMAS RIGG
WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Live for today
P for tomorrow

You probably know where you want your
inheritance to go when you die. But making sure
your legacy gets to the right people at the right
time can be hard work. There's a lot to think
about, from clearly documenting your intentions
to making the most of gifting allowances

and pinpointing legitimate ways to mitigate
Inheritance Tax.

We offer a friendly, local service, backed by

the strength and security of FTSE 100 company
St. James's Place Wealth Management. Let us
guide you through the estate planning maze and
make sure your inheritance plans come good.

Let’s start a conversation.

. Thomas Rigg
§ APFS .

Accredited Member of the Society of Later Life Advisers

Director

01483 202206 | 07824 664254 "‘“““‘”S'“l"""'“”“'
thomas.rigg@sjpp.co.uk Jaimes's
www.thomas-rigg.co.uk Place

GUILDFORD TIPPER HIRE

Our Services:

* Building Supplies
« Aggregates
« Construction Materials
« Drainage Materials
* Muck Away
+ Grab Hire
« Groundwork Materials
+ Waste Management
+ Bulk Bags
« Tools
Same-Day Delivery Service

Telephone: 01483 277 884
Kilicopse Farm, Guildford Road,

Shamley Green, GU5 0SQ

Thomas Rigg Wedlth Management Limited is an Appointed
Representative of and represents only St. James's Place
Wealth Management plc (which is authorised and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority) for the
purpose of advising solely on the anagement products
and services, more details of which are set out on the
group’s website www.sjp.co.uk/products. The ‘St. James's
Place Partnership’ and the titles ‘Partner’ and ‘Partner
Practice’ are marketing terms used to describe St. James's
Place representatives.

&« | Wonersh

www.guildfordtipper.co.uk

-

TheWasp ean P

memans” Pest Control \ ™™=

Robertsons of Bramley

‘For all your electrical needs’ T M

A family run business for over 80 years
High Street, Bramley
Tel: 01483 892207
Email: sales@robbo.co.uk
www.robbo.co.uk
Excellent Products, Personal Service
FREE INSTALLATION ON FREESTANDING
ITEMS OVER £300

TV's - Washing Machines - Cookers -
Dryers - Vacuum Cleaners - Electrical Contracting

&
Wonersh
Wasp Control

The Bedbg Man

Qualified & Insured

Family Run Business

Tel: 01483 299307
07900 980194

Email: thepestman@btinternet.com

WASON VOLLER LUMITED,

Electrical Contractors
& Electricians

Builders Yard

Bramley, Surrey

GUS5 OEB
info@masonvoller.co.uk
01483 572763

www.masonvoller.co.uk

WONERSH
BOWLING CLUB
Fixtures 2024

www.wonershbowlingclub.co.uk
Follow us on Facebook

Email:secretary-wbc@outlook.com




Three Counties Tuesday Night League

A Team

07 May
14 May
21 May
28 May
04 June
11 June
18 June

25 June
02 July
09 July
16 July
23 July
30 July

06
August

Cranleigh A
Petersfield A
Milford
Liphook B
Rowledge A
Midhurst

Godalming &
Farncombe
Cranleigh A

Petersfield A
Milford
Liphook B
Rowledge A
Midhurst

Godalming &
Farncombe

6.15pm
6.15pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.15pm
6.15pm

Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

WEST SURREY LADIES LEAGUE

KnapHill Triples

B Team

07 May
14 May
21 May
28 May
04 June
11 June
18 June
25 June
02 July
09 July
16 July
23 July
30 July

06
August

Hindhead A 6.15pm Home
Frensham 6.15pm Away
Liphook W 6.30pm Home
Rowledge B 6.30pm Away
Liphook R 6.30pm Home

Bye

Headley G 6.30pm Away
Hindhead A 6.30pm Away
Frensham 6.30pm Home
Liphook W 6.30pm Away
Rowledge B 6.30pm Home
Liphook R  6.30pm Away

Bye

Headley G 6.15pm Home

6.30pm Home

6.15pm Away

Monday
3rd June |Cranleigh 6.15pm Home
10th June | Leatherhead 6.15pm Home
17th June  Godalming 6.15pm Away
24th June |Holloway Hill 6.15pm Home
1stJuly | Burpham 6.15pm Home
8th July |Albury 6.15pm Away
15th July ' Bookham 6.15pm Away
22nd July |Merrow 6.15pm Away
29th July |Milford 6.15pm Away
Wednesday

1-May

8-May Castle Green 6.30 4TR Away
15-May

22-May West Byfleet 2.30 4TR Away
29-May

5-Jun  London Welsh 2.30 4TR Home
12-Jun | Ewhurst 2.30 4TR  Away
19-Jun

26-Jun  Holloway Hill 6.30 4TR  Away

3-Jul Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Home
10-Jul | Castle Green 6.30 4TR Home
17-Jul  Milford 6.30 4TR Away
24-Jul  Merrow 2.30 4TR Home
31-Jul  Bookham 2.30 4TR Home
7-Aug | West Byfleet 2.30 4TR Home
14-Aug  Ashtead 2.00 4TR Away
21-Aug | Godalming & Farncombe ' 2.30 4TR | Away
28-Aug Mole Valley Police 2.30 3TR Away
4-Sep  Horsell 2.30 4TR Home
11-Sep  Holloway Hill 2.30 4TR Home
Fri 13-Sep |Candle Light Trophy TBA Home
18-Sep Bookham 2.30 4TR Away

2-May
9-May
16-May
23-May
30-May
6-Jun
13-Jun
20-Jun
27-Jun
4-Jul
11-Jul
18-Jul
25-Jul
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5-Sep
14-Sep

Thursday

Godalming & Farncombe 2.30 Home
Ewhurst 2.30 | Home
Albury 2.30 Home
Shalford 2.30 | Home
Holloway Hill A 230 Away
Woodbridge Hill 2.30  Away
Cranleigh 2.30 Away
Puttenham 2.30  Away
Milford 2.30 Home
Godalming & Farncombe 2.30  Away
Ewhurst 2.30 Away
Albury 2.30 | Away
Shalford 2.30 Away
Woodbridge Hill 2.30 | Home
Holloway Hill A 230 Home
Cranleigh 2.30  Home
Puttenham 2.30 Home
Milford 2.30 | Away
Finals

Reserve Day

Please follow the link, we need your
views and opinions.
Your personnel details are not requested but your

views are, and it’s a chance to really influence
positive change for your local area.

Wonersh Bowls club wants to become more than
just a bowls club and more a community hub.

Thank you for your time, it means a lot to us as a
small village club.




