SATURDAY

4-May 11-May Downsman 2.30 4TR Home 18-May Merrow 2.30 4TR Away 25-May Newdigate 2.30 4TR Away 1-Jun Walton on Thames 2.30 3TR Home 8-Jun Fleet United 2.30 4TR Home 15-Jun Mayford Hall 2.30 4TR Away 22-Jun Club Triples 1st round TBA Home 29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away 6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 <th></th> <th>0/110110/11</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>		0/110110/11			
11-May Downsman 2.30 4TR Home 18-May Merrow 2.30 4TR Away 25-May Newdigate 2.30 4TR Away 1-Jun Walton on Thames 2.30 3TR Home 8-Jun Fleet United 2.30 4TR Away 15-Jun Mayford Hall 2.30 4TR Away 22-Jun Club Triples 1st round TBA Home 29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away 6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR	27-Apr	Godalming & Farncombe	2.30	4TR	Home
18-May Merrow 2.30 4TR Away 25-May Newdigate 2.30 4TR Away 1-Jun Walton on Thames 2.30 3TR Home 8-Jun Fleet United 2.30 4TR Away 15-Jun Mayford Hall 2.30 4TR Away 22-Jun Club Triples 1st round TBA Home 29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away 6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	4-May				
25-May Newdigate 2.30 4TR Away 1-Jun Walton on Thames 2.30 3TR Home 8-Jun Fleet United 2.30 4TR Home 15-Jun Mayford Hall 2.30 4TR Away 22-Jun Club Triples 1st round TBA Home 29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away 6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations Vright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Away 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	11-May	Downsman	2.30	4TR	Home
1-Jun Walton on Thames 2.30 3TR Home 8-Jun Fleet United 2.30 4TR Home 15-Jun Mayford Hall 2.30 4TR Away 22-Jun Club Triples 1st round TBA Home 29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away 6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home 3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	18-May	Merrow	2.30	4TR	Away
8-Jun Fleet United 2.30 4TR Home 15-Jun Mayford Hall 2.30 4TR Away 22-Jun Club Triples 1st round TBA Home 29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away 6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home 3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Away 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	25-May	Newdigate	2.30	4TR	Away
15-Jun Mayford Hall 2.30 4TR Away 22-Jun Club Triples 1st round TBA Home 29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away 6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home 3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	1-Jun	Walton on Thames	2.30	3TR	Home
22-Jun Club Triples 1st round TBA Home 29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away 6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home 3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	8-Jun	Fleet United	2.30	4TR	Home
29-Jun Liphook 2.30 4TR Away 6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home 3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	15-Jun	Mayford Hall	2.30	4TR	Away
6-Jul Woking Park 2.30 4TR Home 13-Jul Open Day Preparations TBA Home 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home 3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug T-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	22-Jun	Club Triples 1st round	TBA		Home
13-Jul Open Day Preparations 20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home 3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	29-Jun	Liphook	2.30	4TR	Away
20-Jul Wright Trophy TBA Home 27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home 3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	6-Jul	Woking Park	2.30	4TR	Home
27-Jul Ewhurst 2.30 4TR Home 3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	13-Jul	Open Day Preparations			
3-Aug Ripley 2.30 4TR Away 10-Aug 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	20-Jul	Wright Trophy	TBA		Home
10-Aug 17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	27-Jul	Ewhurst	2.30	4TR	Home
17-Aug Frensham 2.30 3TR Home 24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	3-Aug	Ripley	2.30	4TR	Away
24-Aug Albury 2.30 4TR Home 31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	10-Aug				
31-Aug Cranleigh 2.30 4TR Away 7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	17-Aug	Frensham	2.30	3TR	Home
7-Sep Stoke Park 2.30 4TR Away	24-Aug	Albury	2.30	4TR	Home
	31-Aug	Cranleigh	2.30	4TR	Away
14-Sep Burpham 2.30 4TR Home	7-Sep	Stoke Park	2.30	4TR	Away
	14-Sep	Burpham	2.30	4TR	Home
21-Sep	21-Sep	*		An .	

SUNDAY

	SUNDAT			
28-Apr	Horsell	2.30	4TR	Away
5-May	Ottershaw	2.30	4TR	Away
12-May	WSBA	2.30	4TR	Home
19-May	Knaphill	2.30	4TR	Away
26-May	Stoke Park	2.30	4TR	Home
2-Jun	Woking Park	2.30	4TR	Away
9-Jun	Newdiate	2.30	4TR	Home
16-Jun	Fathers Day			
23-Jun	Captains vs President Day	TBA		Home
30-Jun	Wonersh Fair			
7-Jul	Mayford Hall	2.30	4TR	Home
14-Jul	Open Day			
21-Jul	Burpham	2.30	4TR	Away
28-Jul	Albury	2.30	3TR	Away
4-Aug				
11-Aug				
18-Aug	Liphook	2.30	4TR	Home
25-Aug	Downsman	2.30	4TR	Away
1-Sep	Haslemere	2.30	3TR	Away
8-Sep	Club Finals	TBA		Home
15-Sep				
22-Sep	Tongham	2.30	4TR	Away



Live for today plan for tomorrow

You probably know where you want your inheritance to go when you die. But making sure your legacy gets to the right people at the right time can be hard work. There's a lot to think about, from clearly documenting your intentions to making the most of gifting allowances and pinpointing legitimate ways to mitigate Inheritance Tax.

We offer a friendly, local service, backed by the strength and security of FTSE 100 company St. James's Place Wealth Management. Let us guide you through the estate planning maze and make sure your inheritance plans come good.

Let's start a conversation.



🛓 Thomas Rigg

APFS Accredited

Accredited Member of the Society of Later Life Advisers

Director

01483 202206 | 07824 664254 thomas.rigg@sjpp.co.uk www.thomas-rigg.co.uk



Thomas Rigg Wealth Management Limited is an Appointed Representative of and represents only St. James's Place Wealth Management plc (which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority) for the purpose of advising solely on the anagement products and services, more details of which are set out on the group's website www.sjpc.out/products. The 'St. James's Place Partnership' and the titles "Partner' and "Partner Practice" are marketing terms used to describe St. James's Place representatives.

Robertsons of Bramley

'For all your electrical needs'

A family run business for over 80 years

High Street, Bramley

Tel: 01483 892207

Email: sales@robbo.co.uk

www.robbo.co.uk

Excellent Products, Personal Service

FREE INSTALLATION ON FREESTANDING

ITEMS OVER £300

TV's - Washing Machines - Cookers
Dryers - Vacuum Cleaners - Electrical Contracting



Our Services:

- Building SuppliesAggregates
- Construction Materials
 Drainage Materials
 - Muck Away
 Grab Hire
- Groundwork Materials
- Waste Management
 Bulk Bags
 - Tools
- · Same-Day Delivery Service

Telephone: 01483 277 884 Killcopse Farm, Guildford Road, Shamley Green, GU5 0SQ

www.guildfordtipper.co.uk



Qualified & Insured Family Run Business

Tel: 01483 299307 07900 980194 Email: thepestman@btinternet.com

MASON VOLLER LIMITED.

Electrical Contractors & Electricians

Builders Yard Bramley, Surrey GU5 0EB info@masonvoller.co.uk 01483 572763



WONERSH BOWLING CLUB Fixtures 2024



www.wonershbowlingclub.co.uk

Follow us on Facebook

Email:secretary-wbc@outlook.com

Three Counties Tuesday Night League A Team

07 May	Cranleigh A	6.15pm	Away
14 May	Petersfield A	6.15pm	Home
21 May	Milford	6.30pm	Away
28 May	Liphook B	6.30pm	Home
04 June	Rowledge A	6.30pm	Away
11 June	Midhurst	6.30pm	Away
18 June	Godalming & Farncombe	6.30pm	Home
25 June	Cranleigh A	6.30pm	Home
02 July	Petersfield A	6.30pm	Away
09 July	Milford	6.30pm	Home
16 July	Liphook B	6.30pm	Away
23 July	Rowledge A	6.30pm	Home
30 July	Midhurst	6.15pm	Home
06 August	Godalming & Farncombe	6.15pm	Away

B Team

07 May	Hindhead A	6.15pm	Home
14 May	Frensham	6.15pm	Away
21 May	Liphook W	6.30pm	Home
28 May	Rowledge B	6.30pm	Away
04 June	Liphook R	6.30pm	Home
11 June	Bye	6.30pm	Home
18 June	Headley G	6.30pm	Away
25 June	Hindhead A	6.30pm	Away
02 July	Frensham	6.30pm	Home
09 July	Liphook W	6.30pm	Away
16 July	Rowledge B	6.30pm	Home
23 July	Liphook R	6.30pm	Away
30 July	Bye	6.15pm	Away
06 August	Headley G	6.15pm	Home

WEST SURREY LADIES LEAGUE

Monday

3rd June	Cranleigh	6.15pm	Home
10th June	Leatherhead	6.15pm	Home
17th June	Godalming	6.15pm	Away
24th June	Holloway Hill	6.15pm	Home
1st July	Burpham	6.15pm	Home
8th July	Albury	6.15pm	Away
15th July	Bookham	6.15pm	Away
22nd July	Merrow	6.15pm	Away
29th July	Milford	6.15pm	Away

Wednesday

1-May				
8-May	Castle Green	6.30	4TR	Away
15-May				
22-May	West Byfleet	2.30	4TR	Away
29-May				
5-Jun	London Welsh	2.30	4TR	Home
12-Jun	Ewhurst	2.30	4TR	Away
19-Jun				
26-Jun	Holloway Hill	6.30	4TR	Away
3-Jul	Cranleigh	2.30	4TR	Home
10-Jul	Castle Green	6.30	4TR	Home
17-Jul	Milford	6.30	4TR	Away
24-Jul	Merrow	2.30	4TR	Home
31-Jul	Bookham	2.30	4TR	Home
7-Aug	West Byfleet	2.30	4TR	Home
14-Aug	Ashtead	2.00	4TR	Away
21-Aug	Godalming & Farncombe	2.30	4TR	Away
28-Aug	Mole Valley Police	2.30	3TR	Away
4-Sep	Horsell	2.30	4TR	Home
11-Sep	Holloway Hill	2.30	4TR	Home
Fri 13-Sep	Candle Light Trophy	TBA		Home
18-Sep	Bookham	2.30	4TR	Away

KnapHill Triples Thursday

2-May	Godalming & Farncombe	2.30	Home
9-May	Ewhurst	2.30	Home
16-May	Albury	2.30	Home
23-May	Shalford	2.30	Home
30-May	Holloway Hill A	2.30	Away
6-Jun	Woodbridge Hill	2.30	Away
13-Jun	Cranleigh	2.30	Away
20-Jun	Puttenham	2.30	Away
27-Jun	Milford	2.30	Home
4-Jul	Godalming & Farncombe	2.30	Away
11-Jul	Ewhurst	2.30	Away
18-Jul	Albury	2.30	Away
25-Jul	Shalford	2.30	Away
1-Aug	Woodbridge Hill	2.30	Home
8-Aug	Holloway Hill A	2.30	Home
15-Aug	Cranleigh	2.30	Home
22-Aug	Puttenham	2.30	Home
29-Aug	Milford	2.30	Away
5-Sep	Finals		
14-Sep	Reserve Day		



Please follow the link, we need your views and opinions.

Your personnel details are not requested but your views are, and it's a chance to really influence positive change for your local area.

Wonersh Bowls club wants to become more than just a bowls club and more a community hub.

Thank you for your time, it means a lot to us as a small village club.